
PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 104701207

Data publicarii	21.10.24	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 386,55 RON - 386,55 RON

Descriere: LOC DESEN A4 BC 10 8.40 84.03 15.97 2 FOLIE PROTECTIE TOP 1 42.02 42.02 7.98 3 mina pix BC 2 1.26 2.52 0.48 4 CULORI BC 10 3.78 37.82 7.18 5 CAIET A4 ARC BC 4 21.01 84.03 15.97 6 ASCUTITOARE MAPED BC 3 5.46 16.39 3.11 7 RADIERA BC 3 2.94 8.82 1.68 8 MARKER FABER CASTELL BC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 9 MARKER VOPSEA BC 5 8.40 42.02 7.98 10 SUPORT BIROU BC 3 6.72 20.17 3.83 11 PIX CORECTOR MILAN BC 1 7.14 7.14 1.36 12 RADIERA BC 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 13 DOSAR PLASTIC DIVERSE CULORI BC 10 0.84 8.40 1.60 14 pix BC 2 1.26 2.52 0.48 15 pix BC 2 1.68 3.36 0.64 16 POST IT CUB BC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 17 CUB HARTIE COLORATA BC 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 ST IT SAGETI BC 1 2.94 2.94, necesare cursurilor de limbi straine pentru copii din cadrul CCFC
